
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	JFK	ROBOTICS	2023-12-01	to	2023-12-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2023-12-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $1,750.77
2023-12-03 MISUMI	USA txn_d7HvAwd -$209.55 $1,541.22
2023-12-04 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	11/27	to	12/3 txn_K9H7gOY -$35.00 $1,506.22
2023-12-12 Amazon txn_lZHBBlk -$13.76 $1,492.46
2023-12-19 Amazon txn_5wHrrnx -$35.06 $1,457.40
2023-12-19 goBILDA txn_YRH900m -$273.29 $1,184.11
2023-12-20 AndyMark txn_xQHn44K -$59.75 $1,124.36
2023-12-20 Bambu	Lab txn_nEHB6KW -$45.05 $1,079.31
2023-12-20 PAYPAL	*PLAYINGATLE txn_kWHR6O4 -$200.00 $879.31
2023-12-21 Amazon txn_wNHKK5k -$21.72 $857.59
2023-12-28 WWW.AMAZON*	114-577740 txn_8rHB49w -$54.34 $803.25
2023-12-31 Amazon txn_a8HAzw6 -$13.04 $790.21

WITHDRAWN:	$960.56.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $790.21

JFK	Robotics	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	JFK	Robotics's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


